
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

3

No.

H25

H4

x44

x256

H82

H511

x21

Name

Black Porsche

Seth Rosenfarb

Gerald MacNeil

Robert Engling

Red BMW

Wayne Holland

Terry Shenk

Class

HPDE

HPDE

Instructor

Instructor

HPDE

HPDE

Instructor

Year

2006

1988

1988

Make

Porsche

Chevrolet

Ford

Porsche

BMW

Mazda

Ford

Color

Black

Silver

Black

Red

Red

Dk Green

Yellow

Model

Corvette

Mustang

911

Miata

Mustang

Diff

2.300

4.226

4.475

6.347

13.108

Best Tm

2:21.199

2:23.499

2:25.425

2:25.674

2:27.546

2:34.307

In Lap

3

3

3

3

3

4

0

2nd Best

2:23.160

2:27.218

2:26.736

2:26.401

2:28.198

2:34.727

2nd Lap

2

4

1

4

4

2

0

Printed: 9/28/2013 6:40:05 PM

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen

High Performance Drivers' Education

HPDE Session 5 (Sat)

Practice started at 17:43:03

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles

9/28/2013 05:10 PM


