

## NASA NE @ Watkins Glen

Sorted on Best Lap time

High Performance Drivers' Education

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles

HPDE Session 5 (Sat)

9/28/2013 05:10 PM

Practice	started	at	17:4	13:	03

Pos	PIC	No.	. Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap
1	1	H25	Black Porsche	HPDE		Porsche	Black			2:21.199	3	2:23.160	2
2	2	H4	Seth Rosenfarb	HPDE	2006	Chevrolet	Silver	Corvette	2.300	2:23.499	3	2:27.218	4
3	1	x44	Gerald MacNeil	Instructor	1988	Ford	Black	Mustang	4.226	2:25.425	3	2:26.736	1
4	2	x256	Robert Engling	Instructor	1988	Porsche	Red	911	4.475	2:25.674	3	2:26.401	4
5	3	H82	Red BMW	HPDE		BMW	Red		6.347	2:27.546	3	2:28.198	4
6	4	H511	Wayne Holland	HPDE		Mazda	Dk Green	Miata	13.108	2:34.307	4	2:34.727	2
7	3	x21	Terry Shenk	Instructor		Ford	Yellow	Mustang			0		0

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Orbits

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Printed: 9/28/2013 6:40:05 PM